
Union County Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Six Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 3,085

1990-1991 3,065 -0.65% -20

1991-1992 3,023 -1.37% -42

1992-1993 3,038 0.50% -1.52% 15

1993-1994 2,915 -4.05% -4.89% -123

1994-1995 2,873 -1.44% -4.96% -42

1995-1996 2,870 -0.10% -5.53% -6.97% -3

1996-1997 2,757 -3.94% -5.42% -10.05% -113

1997-1998 2,669 -3.19% -7.10% -11.71% -88

1998-1999 2,585 -3.15% -9.93% -14.91% -84

1999-2000 2,526 -2.28% -8.38% -13.34% -18.12% -59

2000-2001 2,579 2.10% -3.37% -10.23% -15.86% 53

2001-2002 2,519 -2.33% -2.55% -12.23% -16.67% -60

2002-2003 2,525 0.24% -0.04% -8.41% -16.89% 6

2003-2004 2,515 -0.40% -2.48% -5.77% -13.72% -10

2004-2005 2,524 0.36% 0.20% -2.36% -12.15% 9

2005-2006 2,541 0.67% 0.63% 0.59% -11.46% 17

2006-2007 2,553 0.47% 1.51% -1.01% -7.40% 12

2007-2008 2,487 -2.59% -1.47% -1.27% -6.82% -66

2008-2009 2,453 -1.37% -3.46% -2.85% -5.11% -34

2009-2010 2,466 0.53% -3.41% -1.95% -2.38% 13

2010-2011 2,384 -3.33% -4.14% -5.55% -7.56% -82

2011-2012 2,407 0.96% -1.88% -5.27% -4.45% 23

2012-2013 2,424 0.71% -1.70% -5.05% -4.00% 17

2013-2014 2,392 -1.32% 0.34% -3.82% -4.89% -32

2014-2015 2,457 2.72% 2.08% 0.16% -2.65% 65

2015-2016 2,476 0.77% 2.15% 0.41% -2.56% 19

2016-2017 2,346 -5.25% -1.92% -1.59% -8.11% -130

2017-2018 2,285 -2.60% -7.00% -5.07% -8.12% -61

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -25.93%

Average Change per year -0.93%

Union County Non-Resident Totals 

Total District EOY 2018 Enrollment 2,285

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students  18 Total Students  31
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